

Avtar Singh Dhiman Vs. State of H.P. & Anr.

CWP No.6046 of 2024

01.03.2025 Present: Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Menka Raj Chauhan, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondents.

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within further six
weeks. List thereafter.

March 01, 2025
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge